210 SERIES
Door Closer
210 SERIES
DOOR CLOSER
2
introDuCtion
Copyright © 2012-2015, Yale Security inc., an ASSA ABLoY Group company. All rights reserved.
reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security inc. is prohibited.

• Sex nuts (Sn-134) included
• 10 year limited warranty
HoW to orDer
FINISHxTPN
Specifies type of Armx210
Defines Closer Series
TPN - tri-Packed (regular, Parallel, top Jamb Mounting), non-Hold open
TPH - tri-Packed (regular, Parallel, top Jamb Mounting), Hold open
HDN - Heavy Duty, non-Hold open with removable Stop
HDH - Heavy Duty, Hold open thumbturn with removable Stop
689 - Aluminum
690 - Dark BronzeIncludes full cover
3
APPLiCAtionS
Copyright © 2012-2015, Yale Security inc., an ASSA ABLoY Group company. All rights reserved.
reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security inc. is prohibited.
210 SERIES
DOOR CLOSER
TPN arm shown (regular mounting)
•	 Pull-side	application
•	 Closer	mounted	on	the	door
TPN arm shown (top jamb mounting)
•	 Push-side	application
•	 Closer	mounted	on	the	frame
•	 Minimum	top	rail	=	2-1/4"	(57mm)
•	 Maximum	frame	reveal	=	2-3/4"	(70mm)
TPN arm shown (parallel mounting)
•	 Push-side	application
•	 Closer	mounted	on	the	door
Heavy-Duty Arms
•	 Push-side	application
•	 Stop	is	removable
Part Number                                           Description
210P                                                      full Plastic Cover
SP210                                                   Screw Pack for tPn Arm
ACCeSSorieS
HDH arm (with stop) shown HDN arm (without stop) shown
NOTE: Arms are not interchangeable with Norton’s premium line of closers